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Allure microfibre flat mop
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Description Specifications
The Allure microfibre flat mop, also often called floor mop, is ltem code 03041044
moistened with water for cleaning floors, walls, doors and other hard
Color Green
surfaces. The flat mop only needs clean water and should be
washed at a maximum of 95 degrees after use. The back of this flat Size 45cm
mop is equipped with velcro tape for good adhesion to the flat mop _
Packaging Set

frame.
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Allure flat mop frame Warning sign for wet
flooring
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Allure microfibre flat mop
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Variants

Item code
03041030
03041040
03041031
03041041
03041032
03041042
03041044
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Size

28cm
45cm
28cm
45cm
28cm
45cm
45cm

Color
Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow
Red
Red

Green

Packaging
Set
Set
Set
Set
Set
Set

Set

Box content

5
5
5
5
5
5
5

Box size

148.5 x w31 x h34
148.5 x w31 x h34
148.5 x w31 x h34
148.5 x w31 x h34
148.5 x w31 x h34
148.5 x w31 x h34
148.5 x w31 x h34

EAN Code

4004188152007
4004188152014
4004188159136
4004188152311
4004188156227
4004188152328
4004188152335



